
Booth Number First Name Last Name Medium Category City State Email
A001 & A002 Ed & Melissa Hendrix Mixed Media Wood 2‐D Artwork Punta Gorda FL ed@edhendrix.com
A004 Aimee Dieterle Mixed Media Paintings 2‐D Artwork Melbourne FL aimee.dieterle@gmail.com
A005 David Hunter Printmaking 2‐D Artwork Winter Park FL dhunterartist@hotmail.com
A007 Debra Purdy Copper Sculpture 3‐D Artwork Port Charlotte FL debrapurdy2006@comcast.net
A008 Linda Stump Photography 2‐D Artwork Dunedin FL lestumpphoto@verizon.net
A009 R. L. Alexander Oil Painting 2‐D Artwork Celebration FL r.l.alexander@me.com
A010 Sonia Larson Acrylic Painting 3‐D Artwork Cape Canaveral FL info@artistsonialarson.com
A011 Alan Gessinger Oil & Acrylic Painting 2‐D Artwork New Smyrna Beach FL babs53@citlink.net
A013 Eric Clay Photography 2‐D Artwork Orlando FL info@fadedbeauty.com
A014 Charles Bahringer Jewelry 3‐D Artwork Clearwater FL charles@mysticbluejewels.com
A015 Jemal Hayes Mixed Media Paintings 2‐D Artwork Sebastian  FL jemalhayes@me.com
A016 Kathy Ford Photography 2‐D Artwork Winter Park FL katford1980@gmail.com
A017 Abdelmonaem Allani Wood Sculpture 3‐D Artwork Orlando FL allani123@aol.com
A018 Nicky Ravine Acrylic Painting 2‐D Artwork Wilton Manors FL boleary75@gmail.com
A019 Crystal Dombrosky Mixed Media Paintings 2‐D Artwork Apopka FL crystalartwork@hotmail.com
A020 John Hartung Photography 2‐D Artwork Clearwater FL john@artthatsmiles.com
A021 & A022 Rommel Ricaurte Metal Sculpture 3‐D Artwork Lawrenceburg TN steelalive1@gmail.com
A023 Mark Billman Jewelry 3‐D Artwork Gainsville FL markbillman@juno.com
A024 Ian Williams Wood Sculpture 3‐D Artwork Hernando FL ianwil26@earthlink.net
A026 Heidi Thamert Photography 2‐D Artwork Titusville FL tvillegallery@aol.com
A027 Woody Smith Wood Silhouettes 3‐D Artwork Crystal Lake IL woodyandjudy1547@hotmail.com
A028 Kim Coy Jewelry 3‐D Artwork Casselberry FL kim@nicolewayne.com
A029 Drew Brass Mixed Media Goyko 2‐D Artwork Apopka FL drew@drewbrassphotography.com
A030 James Richmond Photography 2‐D Artwork Titusville FL mrich735@aol.com
A031 Christina Glennon Watercolor Paintings 2‐D Artwork Atlanta GA chris@chrisglennonart.com
A032 John Kellum Raku Ceramics 3‐D Artwork Orlando FL jjkpots@me.com
A033 Carol Napoli Acrylic Painting 2‐D Artwork New Smyrna Beach FL napoliarts@yahoo.com
A034 Eric Hicks Jewelry 3‐D Artwork DeFuniak Springs FL eric@theblackpearljewelry.com
A035 Michael Weber Watercolor Paintings 2‐D Artwork Port St. Lucie FL 772‐359 1977
A036 Bear Hines Photography 2‐D Artwork Melbourne Beach FL bearhinesphotography@gmail.com
A037 & A038 Laurie Hein Oil Painting 2‐D Artwork Palm Beach Gardens FL artistlsh@aol.com
A039 Charles Nalle Clay Stoneware 3‐D Artwork Melbourne Beach FL cbnalle@earthlink.net
A040 John Kondos Acrylic Painting 2‐D Artwork Port Orange FL jkondos@cfl.rr.com
A041 Julie Murphy Mixed Media Glass 2‐D Artwork Satellite Beach FL juliemurphy3530@att.net
A042 Ellen Sullivan Metal Sculpture 3‐D Artwork Hallandale FL zwinkler.es@gmail.com
A043 Dennis DeBon Glass 3‐D Artwork St. Petersburg FL ENERGYWEBSSTUDIO@AOL.COM
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A044 Jeffrey Jobe Jewelry 3‐D Artwork Thomasville NC barkingdog@triad.rr.com
A045 Jacquelyn Zajac Clay Stoneware 3‐D Artwork Melbourne FL jackie@blackcreekpottery.com
A046 Douglas Brandow Jewelry 3‐D Artwork Key West FL deeprockmining@gmail.com
A047 & A048 Kenneth Sandlin Metal Sculpture 3‐D Artwork Fort Pierce FL kensandlin@hotmail.com
A049 Sandra Lehman Clay Polymer 3‐D Artwork Melbourne Beach FL lehmanstudios@hotmail.com
A050 Bob Lehman Sculpture 3‐D Artwork Melbourne Beach FL lehmanstudios@hotmail.com
A051 Mark Stanford Oil Painting 2‐D Artwork Sebastian FL ilovetosail2@yahoo.com
A052 Tim Edwards Oil Painting 2‐D Artwork Orlando FL timedwards426@gmail.com
A053 Tina Clautice Mixed Media Wood 3‐D Artwork Titusville FL jorucl@yahoo.com
A054 Ingrid Hooper Clay Kiln Fired 3‐D Artwork Clermont FL claytouch@hotmail.com
A055 Sky  Campbell  Hand Blown Glass 3‐D Artwork Gainesville FL somewhereglass@bellsouth.net
A056 Robert Boyce Copper Sculpture 3‐D Artwork Phoenix AZ fayesstar@hotmail.com
A057 & A058 Carly Mejeur Mixed Media Paintings 2‐D Artwork Lantana FL carlymejeur@gmail.com
A059 Austin Baldauf Drawing 2‐D Artwork Winter Springs FL austin_baldauf@yahoo.com
A060 Ilkin Deniz Acrylic & Oil Painting 2‐D Artwork Wellington FL ilkindnz@gmail.com
A061 & A062 Mark  Matthews Metal Sculpture 3‐D Artwork Port St. Lucie FL matthewsartstudio@gmail.com
A063 Stephanie Pierson‐Hutson Ceramic Sculpture 3‐D Artwork Fishers IN pondscumsteph@gmail.com
A064 Phil Fung Mixed Media Paintings 2‐D Artwork Miami FL painterphil@gmail.com
A065 Richard Fizer Hand Blown Glass 3‐D Artwork Fort Myers FL richardfizer@hotmail.com
A066 Carroll Swayze Acrylic Painting 2‐D Artwork Englewood FL SwayzeArt@msn.com
A067 John Raya Clay Sculpture 3‐D Artwork Winter Garden FL info@beasties.com
A068 Lori Hlavsa Mixed Media Paintings 2‐D Artwork Melbourne Beach FL paperpeple@aol.com
A069 Anita Edwards Mixed Media Metal 3‐D Artwork Stone Mountain GA anita@anitaedwards.com
A070 Ronald Deel Oil Painting 2‐D Artwork Ruskin FL rondeel@tampabay.rr.com
A071 Teresa Bowen Pottery 3‐D Artwork New Smyrna Beach FL claygallery@gmail.com
A072 Robert Fragale Mixed Media Sculpture 3‐D Artwork Oswego NY allforkedupart@hotmail.com
A073 Andrea Olson Jewelry 3‐D Artwork Plantation FL sisterandrea3@gmail.com
A074 Robert Amoruso Photography 2‐D Artwork Orlando FL robertamorusophotography@comcast.net
A075 Russ  Schmidt Glass 3‐D Artwork Palm Bay FL russ@stickitanchorpins.com
A076 Kuei Dorman Watercolor Paintings 2‐D Artwork Orlando FL kueisart@yahoo.com
A077 Lynn Hardesty Jewelry 3‐D Artwork Clearwater FL lhdesigns@tampabay.rr.com
A078 Andy Sokol Photography 2‐D Artwork Titusville FL turbofox.photo@gmail.com
A079 Bobbie Matus Fused Glass 3‐D Artwork Palm Beach Gardens FL glassylady1@bellsouth.net
A080 Denson McLain Oil & Watercolor Painting 2‐D Artwork Cocoa FL dk_mclain@georgiasouthern.edu
A081 & A082 Lynnette Moody Mixed Media  3‐D Artwork Tucson AZ lmartistry1@gmail.com
A083 Lisa  Davin Jewelry 3‐D Artwork Delray Beach FL davincarl@gmail.com
A084 Dan Hay Mixed Media 3‐D Artwork Frostproof FL dan25445@juno.com
A085 Jeffrey King Clay & Ceramics 3‐D Artwork Cape Canaveral FL gumbybird@hotmail.com
A086 Susan Kennicott Mixed Media Paintings 3‐D Artwork Rockledge FL suniedaz@hotmail.com
A087 Craig Dietrich Photography 2‐D Artwork Jupiter FL julieabedell@gmail.com
A088 Vern Ji Yan Embroidery 2‐D Artwork Toronto Canada outofparadise_sg@yahoo.com



A089 Michiel Bullock Oil Painting 2‐D Artwork Palm Bay FL mbullock1@cfl.rr.com
A090 Ronald Lemoine Metal Sculpture 3‐D Artwork Hernando Beach FL ronlemoine@yahoo.com
A091 Eric Kraft Copper Sculpture 3‐D Artwork Gainesville FL eekraftee@gmail.com
A092 Chelsea Smith Etching 2‐D Artwork Casselberry FL miss.chelseasmith@live.com
A093 George Rhodes Photography 2‐D Artwork Plantation FL george@georgerhodes.com
A094 Debbie Smith Acrylic Painting 2‐D Artwork Palm Bay FL Debbie@ShorePaintings.com
A095 Terry Bodeker Jewelry 3‐D Artwork Port Charlotte FL TCBodeker@aol.com
A096 Gene Gandee Ceramic Pottery 3‐D Artwork Winter Garden FL genegandee@gmail.com
A097 Frank Gabriel Wood Sculpture 3‐D Artwork Spring Hill FL wooden.fish.fg@gmail.com
A098 Kenneth Aunchman Oil Painting 2‐D Artwork Buford GA info@KennethFAunchman.com
A099 Oscar Rivero Jewelry 3‐D Artwork Port St. Lucie FL driverodesigns1@gmail.com
A100 Gail Snively Porcelain Vessels 3‐D Artwork Melbourne Bch FL snivelypottery@yahoo.com
A101 Richard Currier Oil Painting 2‐D Artwork Micco FL rcurrierart@aol.com
A102 Terri Lynn Photography 2‐D Artwork Merritt Island FL terrilynn@gelkw.com
A103 & A104 Linda Soderquist Watercolor Paintings 2‐D Artwork Englewood FL linist@hotmail.com
A105 John DiCarlo Stained Glass 3‐D Artwork Fort Myers FL Bogieboy@embarqmail.com
A106 Nancy Connors Pen & Ink Drawings 2‐D Artwork New Smyrna Beach FL naconnors22@gmail.com
A107 Murf Murphy Acrylic Painting 2‐D Artwork Weston FL artofmurf@aol.com
A108 Steve   Cambronne Mixed Media Metal 2‐D Artwork Winter Springs FL camart95@aol.com
A109 Harry Welsch Ceramics 3‐D Artwork Lutz FL hairyphysics@aol.com
A110 Christopher Doherty Photography 2‐D Artwork Jupiter FL Indianadoherty80@yahoo.com
A111 & A112 Ryan Miller Wood Furniture 3‐D Artwork Brockway PA intelligentproductdesigns@gmail.com
A113 Jeff Hinkley Copper 3‐D Artwork Stuart FL tbirdchimes@aol.com
A114 Sanjib Mallik Mixed Media 2‐D Artwork Tampa FL malliksanjibk@gmail.com
A115 Karin Villaroman Pottery 3‐D Artwork Port Richey FL charlpor@comcast.net
A116 Donna Thomas Enamel Paint 2‐D Artwork Vero Beach FL nohitmom@aol.com
A117 Deborah Marchese Jewelry 3‐D Artwork Melbourne Beach FL damarchese@gmail.com
A118 Mike Williams Pen & Ink Drawings 2‐D Artwork Saint Petersburg FL mike@blueislandgraphics.com
A119 & A120 Kevin Jenkins Copper Sculpture 3‐D Artwork Homosassa FL bigfish@coppersculpture.com
A121 Jocelyn Hoch Jewelry 3‐D Artwork Englewood FL jocelynhoch@yahoo.com
A122 Michael Jasinski Photography 2‐D Artwork McIntosh FL michaeljasinski2012@hotmail.com
A123 Karin Connolly Photography 2‐D Artwork Orlando FL kconnolly@cfl.rr.com
A124 Tracy Fenwick Jewelry 3‐D Artwork Hernando FL tracyarthurstudio@yahoo.com
A125 Jeffrey Glisson Wood Painting 3‐D Artwork Palm Bay FL palmfrondartbyjeff@outlook.com
A126 Jean Summers Mixed Media Sculpture 2‐D Artwork Dunellen FL mosaicdreamworks@verizon.net
A127 Joseph Ferris Mixed Media Metal 2‐D Artwork Avon Park FL joesmetalart@yahoo.com
A128 Bill  Slade Hand Blown Glass 3‐D Artwork Jacksonville FL bslade@comcast.net
A129 Carlos Iglesias Jewelry 3‐D Artwork Miami FL novatempo@hotmail.com
A131 Jeff Kuhlman  Photography 2‐D Artwork Columbus OH jeffkuhlmanphoto@gmail.com
A132 Richard Ficker Oil & Acrylic Painting 2‐D Artwork Merritt Island FL rickland4@bellsouth.net
A133 Nick Rezendes Jewelry 3‐D Artwork North Dighton MA sales@mdfinejewelry.com



A135 Susan Carden‐Flicker Watercolor Paintings 2‐D Artwork Melbourne FL scarden@snet.net
A136 Gregg Matthews Pottery 3‐D Artwork Tallahassee FL southpawpots@gmail.com
A137 & A138 Robert Rommel Photography 2‐D Artwork Bluffton SC rommel@robertrommel.com
A139 Gary Law Wood Sculpture 3‐D Artwork Ocala FL glwoodworks@cox.net
A140 Marion Speake Acrylic & Watercolor Painting 2‐D Artwork Cocoa FL Marionspeake@yahoo.com
A142 Erlinda Fitzpatrick Oil Painting 2‐D Artwork Port Orange FL erlindasoils@wmconnect.com
A143 Bill Miller Mixed Media 2‐D Artwork Marysville OH dreamstrokesart@yahoo.com
A144 Pamela Werneth Jewelry 3‐D Artwork Cocoa Beach FL jewelrybypam@hotmail.com
A146 Jack Hill Mixed Media Sculpture 3‐D Artwork DeLand FL jackhillsculpture@gmail.com
A147 Noah Kirk Pottery 3‐D Artwork Dade City FL bayheadclayco@gmail.com
A148 Nancy Tome Acrylic Painting 2‐D Artwork Ft Myers FL nancy@tome.net
A149 Haydar Martha Serezli Jewelry 3‐D Artwork Atlanta GA serezlih@aol.com
A150 Jessica Kelly Mixed Media Photography 2‐D Artwork Cocoa Beach FL jessk117@gmail.com
A151 James Roberts Gyotaku  2‐D Artwork Sarasota FL fishsara@comcast.net
A152 Marcus Ryan Photography 2‐D Artwork Marietta GA marcus@marcusryanstudios.com
A153 Cheri Kudja Mixed Media Sculpture 3‐D Artwork Lakeland FL Cherilynnrhodig@gmail.com
A155 Guy LeFebvre Oil Paintings 2‐D Artwork Saint Cloud FL gl.1959@hotmail.com
A156 Bonnie Eastwood Mixed Media 3‐D Artwork Hudson FL purplehatsbonnie@yahoo.com
A157 Savannah Tumlin Photography 2‐D Artwork Winter Springs FL savannahleighfineart@gmail.com
A158 Marguerite Ammons Acrylic Painting 2‐D Artwork Indiantown FL margammons3@gmail.com
A159 Helma Mezey Jewelry 3‐D Artwork Cocoa FL helma@mezey.net
A160 Andrew Wender Pottery 3‐D Artwork Englewood FL andrewwender@verizon.net
A161 Andrea Striewski Mixed Media Sculpture 3‐D Artwork Hutchinson Island FL andystri@comcast.net
A162 Ted Striewski Jewelry 3‐D Artwork Fort Pierce FL tedstri@comcast.net
A163 Phyllis Shipley Acrylic Painting 2‐D Artwork Rockledge FL pfineart@yahoo.com
A164 David Scheimreif Wood Sculpture 3‐D Artwork Merritt Island FL suse@tooters.com
A165 Roger Van Lieshout Oil Painting 2‐D Artwork Cape Coral  FL rogervan@aol.com
A166 Joyce Slate Jewelry 3‐D Artwork Lakewood Ranch FL joyceslate2012@gmail.com
A167 Robert Stein Mixed Media Paintings 2‐D Artwork Melbourne FL rd.stein@gmail.com
A168 Nicholas Vidakovic Wood Mosaic 2‐D Artwork Bradenton FL intarsia@earthlink.net
A169 Brenda Cline Jewelry 3‐D Artwork Satellite Beach FL bcline@fit.edu
A170 Therese Ferguson Watercolor Paintings 2‐D Artwork Melbourne FL ThereseART@aol.com
A171 William Kidd Clay 3‐D Artwork Lakeland FL claydr47@aol.com
A173 Nancy Beth Gulker Mixed Media 2‐D Artwork Palm Bay FL ngulker@gmail.com
A174 Brett Beasley Ceramics 3‐D Artwork Ames IA Beasley.Brett@outlook.com
A175 Robert Brown Acrylic Painting 2‐D Artwork Apopka FL browngraphicsfl@gmail.com
A176 Diane Snider Metal Sculpture 3‐D Artwork Cutler Bay FL diane@wyldeblaze.com
A177 & A178 April Davis Acrylic Painting 2‐D Artwork Jupiter FL aprilwdavis@comcast.net
A179 Kevin Webb Metal Sculpture 3‐D Artwork Bradenton FL Kevin@10thavenuewest.com
A180 Serge Bojan Jewelry 3‐D Artwork Port Saint Lucie FL bojan@bellsouth.net
A181 Ricardo Perez Acrylic Painting 2‐D Artwork Lakeland FL ricardoperezok@yahoo.com



A182 Richard Burton Photography 2‐D Artwork Kissimmee FL rcburton@embarqmail.com
A183 Michael  Meyer Clay 3‐D Artwork Malabar FL malabarman@aol.com
A184 Claudia Melchiorre Jewelry 3‐D Artwork Cape Canaveral FL cmdesignz@gmail.com
A185 Renee Decator Mixed Media 2‐D Artwork Indialantic FL decatjr@aol.com
A186 Lori Jenkins Watercolor Paintings 2‐D Artwork Melbourne FL jenks1156@aol.com
A187 Magali Cereghino‐Groves Wood Sculpture 3‐D Artwork 0rlando FL magaligc@aol.com
A188 Henry Tinney Jewelry 3‐D Artwork Key Largo FL clay_tinney@yahoo.com
A189 Peg Phenicie Oil Paintings 2‐D Artwork Palm Bay FL peg.phenicie@gmail.com
A190 C.C Lee Ceramics 2‐D Artwork Palm Coast FL madmonkart@gmail.com
A191 Mike Gibson Jewelry 3‐D Artwork Naples FL mikegibson239@gmail.com
A192 Bev Eaton Glass 2‐D Artwork Milledgeville GA eaton.luminescence@gmail.com
A193 John & Laurie Smith Wood  3‐D Artwork Yalaha FL woodsmithofnaples@gmail.com
A194 Alfred Phillips Acrylic Painting 2‐D Artwork Gainesville FL rickmoore1325@gmail.com
A195 Tess Dirienzo Stained Glass 3‐D Artwork Fort Pierce FL tess@lizardkey.com
A196 Bill Dirienzo Photography 2‐D Artwork Fort Pierce FL bill@lizardkey.com
A197 Kole Trent Acrylic Painting 2‐D Artwork Cocoa Beach FL patty@eliteeps.com
A198 Evan Schwarze Oil Painting 2‐D Artwork Vero Beach FL Evan@EvanSchwarze.com
A199 Emily Palmer Acrylic Painting 2‐D Artwork Island Park ID epalms010@yahoo.com
A200 Cheryll Grogan Painting 2‐D Artwork Gulfport FL Cheryllgrogan@gmail.com
A201 Ira Burhans Stoneware Pottery 3‐D Artwork Palm Harbor FL claypaper@mac.com
A202 Mike Bacon Photography 2‐D Artwork Palm Beach Gardens FL mdbacon@bellsouth.net
A203 Ronetta Krause Jewelry 3‐D Artwork Bradenton FL ronettakrause@yahoo.com
A204 Beatrice Athanas Oil Painting 2‐D Artwork Winter Garden FL beatrice@beatriceathanas.com
A205 Steve Vaughn Photography 2‐D Artwork Winter Park FL Film2001@aol.com
A206 David Burton Mixed Media Sculpture 3‐D Artwork Indialantic FL davidwburtonart@gmail.com
A207 Jennifer Bonset Mixed Media 3‐D Artwork Indialantic  FL Info@jenniferbonset.com
A208 Jamie Meagher Mixed Media Paintings 2‐D Artwork Melbourne FL Jamie@jamiemeagher.com
A209 & A210 Joey Kilmer Mixed Media  3‐D Artwork Palm Bay FL luremin@gmail.com
A211 Paul Stevens Photography 2‐D Artwork Cocoa Beach FL cbphoto4u@yahoo.com
A212 Teresa Porter Glass 2‐D Artwork Melbourne Beach FL terryporterus@yahoo.com
A213 Ray McLendon Oil Painting 2‐D Artwork Vero Beach FL bpmclendon@gmail.com
A214 Mel Fiorentino Oil Painting 2‐D Artwork Ocala FL artbymf@aol.com
A217 Joan Patterson Mixed Media 3‐D Artwork Jupiter FL globalartx07@yahoo.com
A218 Richard Auger Photography 2‐D Artwork Hobe Sound FL richard@richardauger.com
A219 Loran Chavez Acrylic Painting 2‐D Artwork Fairhope AL ltc1001@msn.com
A220 Beth Romano Jewelry 3‐D Artwork Gainesville FL beth.m.romano@gmail.com
A221 Terry Andrews Mixed Media Sculpture 3‐D Artwork Ocala FL info@terryandrewsgallery.com
A222 Wayne  Gao Ceramics 3‐D Artwork Rowland Heights CA colorfulartists@yahoo.com
A223 Mina Heuslein Porcelain Pottery 3‐D Artwork Port Orange FL MINA‐POTTERY@BELLSOUTH.NET
A224 Inna Schoeler Textile Fiber 3‐D Artwork Orlando FL inna.celebration@yahoo.com
A225 Paul LaMontagne Wood Sculpture 3‐D Artwork Cocoa FL theartisteye@yahoo.com



A226 Peggy Miller Jewelry 3‐D Artwork Melbourne Beach FL pegsjewels78@aol.com
A227 Hassan Patterson Acrylic & Oil Painting 2‐D Artwork Melbourne FL artbyhassan@gmail.com
A228 Barbara Gurry Rowell Drawing 2‐D Artwork St Petersburg FL bgr@barbaragurryrowell.com
A229 & A230 Maria Reyes‐Jones Acrylic Painting 2‐D Artwork Orlando FL maria@mariareyesjones.com
A231 Steven Howell Pottery 3‐D Artwork Gainesville FL howellpottery@cox.net
A232 Sandra Matasick Jewelry 3‐D Artwork Gainesville FL smatasick@bellsouth.net
A233 Charles Taube Wood Sculpture 3‐D Artwork Phoenix AZ envisionsbytaube@cox.net
A235 Gabriel Isaac Ceramic 3‐D Artwork Deland FL Gabriel@potterybygabriel.com
A236 Nancy Moreland Photography 2‐D Artwork South Miami FL MorelandBE@netscape.net
A237 Rebecca Griffin Jewelry 3‐D Artwork Zephyrhills FL rebeccagriffin55@yahoo.com
A238 Trent Gibbs Photography 3‐D Artwork Vero Beach FL artpots@bellsouth.net
A239 Peter Schoenly Glass 3‐D Artwork Ridge Manor FL psglassarts@msn.com
A240 Ernesto Rodriguez Photography 2‐D Artwork Miami FL ernesto@rodriguezcorria.com
A241 Mike Brown Oil & Acrylic Painting 2‐D Artwork Nokomis FL mb@mikebrownstudio.com
A242 Jeff Easter Photography 2‐D Artwork Holly Hill FL artworksus@gmail.com


